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Nome

DOLAR NEGRO

TINER
FUJAO
RIO MIRIM
COIOTE
PARDO
MITO
ABUTRE
CEQUINEL
BRINQUEDO
GUERREIRO
PADILHA
FININHO
TITAN

PARDAL

Anilha
038401
215801
040301
029558
040446
080076
040303
018856
038075
000906
038073
015465
035849
043238
029161

Dono
CLOVIS
CLESIO CORREA
PEDRO
CLOVIS

EDSON CARLOS ( NEGAO)

RUAN BORGES
EDER MONTEIRO
FRANCIONE
ALEX POLLI
JOESIAS FRANCO
FRANCIONE
CLOVIS

DANIEL DE OLIVEIRA

CLESIO CORREA
SERENO

RESULTADO COLEIRO PARDO 31/10/2021

Clube dos Amigos

Cidade
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
SOMBRIO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA - sC
TURVO - SC
TURVO - SC
TURVO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
TURVO - SC
SOMBRIO - SC
ARARANGUA-SC
ARARANGUA - sC
ARARANGUA-SC

10/15 min
0/142
0/120
0/111
0/111
0/92
0/53
0/13

o/7
0/4
0/2
0/1
0/1
0/0
0/0
0/0

Pontos
20
19
18
17
16
15
14
13
12
11
10
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